
AGENDA NOTES  
Solicitation Name and Number  Sole Source – Twelve 39-Food Dump Trailers (East 

Manufacturing Corporation) 

Procurement Agent  Sharice Feagins-Bailey  

Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  N/A  

Solicitation Name, Number and  
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
Contract  

N/A  

Previous Contract Number,  
Contractor Name and Award Amount  
 
  

N/A 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
multiple award; List Amount Spent 
per Contract and include Total  
Amount Spent)  

$1,989,830.00 
 
PO 969539 - $148,100.00 
PO 1116201 - $727,830.00 
PO 1156323 - $269,100.00 
PO 1290734 - $844,800.00 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE-Subcontractor (Prime:  
Company Name, Owner Name and  
Title, Number years in business and  
Number of Years doing business with  
DeKalb County)  
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,  
Participation Percentage, Company  
Name, Owner Name and Title,  
Address, Type of Work Provided,  
Number of years in business and  
Previous Business/Contracts and 
Amounts in DeKalb County)  

East Manufacturing Corporation 
President: David Tate  
Years in business: 54 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 7 

Attachments  Change Order Request 
 


